= AGENDA
McNair Middle School Governance Councill
Date | time 02/15/23 | 5:30pm | Virtual: Meeting ID:
Passcode:AcX4h8
SGC Members: John Madden Jr., Principal | Ms. Chenita Davis, Teacher (Chair) |Mrs. Shawnikka Juarez, Parent| Mrs.

Shirley Wyche, Teacher(Parliamentarian) | Brandon Kilpatrick, Appointed Staff | Mr. Curtis Woodhouse, Appointed Staff | Mrs.

Michelle Jackson, Parent | Mrs. Iris Santiago, Parent | Ms. Karina Lee, Community Member(Vice-Chair)

Time

5:30 pm
5:32 pm
5:35 pm

5:40 pm

5:45 pm

6:10 pm

Item

Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve December Meeting Minutes

Informational Item: Principal’s Update
A. Updates on School Goals
B. Balanced Scorecard Updates

E. Annual Perception Surveys

Discussion Item: Planning for Parent/Teacher SGC Elections
Discussion Item: Planning for Annual Budget Approval
Discussion Item: Spring Cross Council Meeting

Draft Next Meeting Agenda

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Ms. Davis
Ms. Davis
Mrs. Wyche

Mr. Madden

Ms. Davis/All
Madden
(Principal)

Davis/All

Davis

Meeting Norms

Silences Phones | Be Respectful of Others” Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students



	Meeting Norms

