



McNair Middle School Governance Council

Date | *time* 02/15/23 | 5:30pm | Virtual: Meeting ID:

Passcode:AcX4h8

SGC Members: John Madden Jr., Principal | Ms. Chenita Davis, Teacher (Chair) | Mrs. Shawnikka Juarez, Parent | Mrs. Shirley Wyche, Teacher(Parliamentarian) | Brandon Kilpatrick, Appointed Staff | Mr. Curtis Woodhouse, Appointed Staff | Mrs. Michelle Jackson, Parent | Mrs. Iris Santiago, Parent | Ms. Karina Lee, Community Member(Vice-Chair)

Time	Item	Owner
5:30 pm	Call to Order	Ms. Davis
5:32 pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Ms. Davis
5:35 pm	Action Item: Approve December Meeting Minutes	Mrs. Wyche
5:40 pm	Informational Item: Principal's Update A. Updates on School Goals B. Balanced Scorecard Updates E. Annual Perception Surveys	Mr. Madden
5:45 pm	Discussion Item: Planning for Parent/Teacher SGC Elections Discussion Item: Planning for Annual Budget Approval Discussion Item: Spring Cross Council Meeting Draft Next Meeting Agenda	Ms. Davis/All Madden (Principal) Davis/All
6:10 pm	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Davis

Meeting Norms

Silences Phones | Be Respectful of Others' Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students